
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Zawodów Mikołajkowych” 

 Konkurencje: 
Ustrzel Worek Mikołaja Pcz10 

po zawodach 05-07.12.2020r. 
 

KLASYFIKACJA Psp10, Pcz10, Ksp5, Ksp10 
  

Konkurencja Psp10 
 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Król Wiktor (ZKS Warszawa) 91 

2 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 91 

3 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 91 

4 Strzondała Marcin (IGLICA) 89 

5 
Krężel Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 89 

6 
Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 87 

7 
Bąkowski Piotr (IGLICA) 87 

8 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 85 

9 
Walewski Szymon (IGLICA) 84 

10 
Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 84 

11 
Grużewski Kamil (IGLICA) 84 

12 
Przybyło Maciej (ŚLĄSK Wrocław) 83 

13 
Dixon Katarzyna (IGLICA) 83 

14 
Brudnicki Rafał (IGLICA) 82 

15 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 81 

16 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 81 

17 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 81 



18 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 81 

19 
Karpińska Agnieszka (IGLICA) 81 

20 
Olczak Michał (IGLICA) 80 

21 
Łabędź Tomasz (IGLICA) 80 

22 
Ścińska-Bieńkowska Anna (IGLICA) 79 

23 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 79 

24 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 79 

25 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 79 

26 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 76 

27 
Olek Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 76 

28 
Nitkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 76 

29 
Gardy Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 75 

30 
Piwek Adam (ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz) 75 

31 
Okła Konrad (IGLICA) 74 

32 
Niemaczek Bartosz (IGLICA) 73 

33 
Płończyk Krzysztof (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 71 

34 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 70 

35 
Sikorski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 68 

36 
Michalski Maksymilian (IGLICA) 68 

37 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 68 

38 
Bocheńska- Wiatr Anna (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 67 

39 
Korczakowski Robert (IGLICA) 66 

40 
Mickiewicz Paweł (COVER 

Warszawa) 65 

41 
Szufnara Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 64 

42 
Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 63 



43 
Turek Bartosz (IGLICA) 56 

44 
Klim Marcin (IGLICA) 55 

45 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 52 

46 
Targoński Jacek (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 50 

47 
Wojtasiak Bartłomiej (COVER 

Warszawa) 49 

48 
Borowczyk Paweł (IGLICA) 47 

49 
Hamori Tomasz (IGLICA) 47 

50 
Bociarski Dariusz (NTS Warszawa) 45 

51 
Ostrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 33 

52 
Kobyliński Romuald (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 26 

53 
Makówka Marcin (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 26 

54 
Mastalerski Dariusz (IGLICA) 20 

 

Konkurencja Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Grużewski Kamil (IGLICA) 90 

2 
Piwek Adam (ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz) 87 

3 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 83 

4 Strzondała Marcin (IGLICA) 82 

5 
Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 82 

6 
Ślusarz Wojciech (MTS Sulejówek) 82 

7 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 80 

8 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 80 

9 
Romanowski Bartosz (ZKS 

Warszawa) 79 



10 
Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 79 

11 
Dixon Katarzyna (IGLICA) 78 

12 
Nitkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 78 

13 
Olczak Michał (IGLICA) 75 

14 
Michalski Maksymilian (IGLICA) 75 

15 
Florjanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 74 

16 
Ścińska-Bieńkowska Anna (IGLICA) 73 

17 
Przybyło Maciej (ŚLĄSK Wrocław) 72 

18 
Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 70 

19 
Kostrzewa Zbigniew (IGLICA) 70 

20 
Krężel Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 70 

21 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 69 

22 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 69 

23 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 68 

24 
Kunisz Krzysztof (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 68 

25 
Kobiałko Maciej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 68 

26 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 68 

27 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 65 

28 
Brudnicki Rafał (IGLICA) 65 

29 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 62 

30 
Hamori Tomasz (IGLICA) 62 

31 
Sikorski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 61 

32 
Łabędź Tomasz (IGLICA) 61 

33 
Makówka Marcin (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 61 

34 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 60 



35 
Mickiewicz Paweł (COVER 

Warszawa) 60 

36 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 57 

37 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 56 

38 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 56 

39 
Karpińska Agnieszka (IGLICA) 56 

40 
Wróblewski Krzysztof (OBROŃCA 

Troszyn) 56 

41 
Wrześniak Piotr (IGLICA) 55 

42 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 54 

43 
Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 53 

44 
Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 52 

45 
Turek Bartosz (IGLICA) 51 

46 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 50 

47 
Meszka Maksymilian (IGLICA) 45 

48 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 45 

49 
Mastalerski Dariusz (IGLICA) 45 

50 
Dąbkowski Jacek (KABAR Łódź) 41 

51 
Bociarski Dariusz (NTS Warszawa) 41 

52 
Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

53 
Niemaczek Bartosz (IGLICA) 40 

54 
Król Wiktor (ZKS Warszawa) 38 

55 
Płochów Marek Aleksander (ZKS 

Warszawa) 37 

56 
Mikołajczak Piotr (IGLICA) 36 

57 
Targoński Jacek (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 33 

58 
Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 31 

59 
Gardy Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 29 



60 
Borowczyk Paweł (IGLICA) 26 

61 
Kobyliński Krzysztof (SWKS Warka) 26 

62 
Bocheńska- Wiatr Anna (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 24 

63 
Olek Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 22 

64 
Klim Marcin (IGLICA) 15 

65 
Płończyk Krzysztof (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 9 

66 
Wojtasiak Bartłomiej (COVER 

Warszawa) 7 

67 
Cora Halina (Gość) 3 

68 
Jasinowicz Janusz (OBROŃCA 

Troszyn) 0 

 

Konkurencja Ksp5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Król Wiktor (ZKS Warszawa) 35 

2 
Klim Marcin (IGLICA) 34 

3 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 31 

4 Józefowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 25 

5 
Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 24 

6 
Olek Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 24 

7 
Borowczyk Paweł (IGLICA) 23 

8 
Makówka Marcin (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 23 

9 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 21 

10 
Gardy Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 20 

11 
Krężel Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 20 

12 
Bociarski Dariusz (NTS Warszawa) 15 



13 
Mickiewicz Paweł (COVER 

Warszawa) 13 

14 
Kordecki Justyn (UKS Kaliber 

Białystok) 13 

15 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 12 

16 
Wojtasiak Bartłomiej (COVER 

Warszawa) 11 

17 
Mastalerski Dariusz (IGLICA) 10 

18 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 6 

19 
Kobyliński Romuald (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 4 

 

Konkurencja Ksp10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Walewski Szymon (IGLICA) 74 

2 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 71 

3 
Łabędź Tomasz (IGLICA) 71 

4 Bociarski Dariusz (NTS Warszawa) 70 

5 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 66 

6 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 65 

7 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 59 

8 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 58 

9 
Wojtasiak Bartłomiej (COVER 

Warszawa) 57 

10 
Gardy Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 55 

11 
Mastalerski Dariusz (IGLICA) 48 

12 
Przybyło Maciej (ŚLĄSK Wrocław) 47 

13 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 46 

14 
Klim Marcin (IGLICA) 44 



15 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 43 

16 
Król Wiktor (ZKS Warszawa) 43 

17 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 40 

18 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 40 

19 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 40 

20 
Mickiewicz Paweł (COVER 

Warszawa) 37 

21 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 35 

22 
Szufnara Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 35 

23 
Piwek Adam (ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz) 32 

24 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 19 

25 
Szostak Edward (IGLICA) 17 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 249 

2 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 224 

3 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 221 

4 Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 217 

5 
Łabędź Tomasz (IGLICA) 212 

6 
Król Wiktor (ZKS Warszawa) 207 

7 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 207 

8 
Przybyło Maciej (ŚLĄSK Wrocław) 202 

9 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 195 

10 
Piwek Adam (ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz) 194 

11 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 184 

12 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 183 



13 
Gardy Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 179 

14 
Krężel Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 179 

15 
Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 178 

16 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 176 

17 
Mickiewicz Paweł (COVER 

Warszawa) 175 

18 
Grużewski Kamil (IGLICA) 174 

19 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 173 

20 
Strzondała Marcin (IGLICA) 171 

21 
Bociarski Dariusz (NTS Warszawa) 171 

22 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 164 

23 
Dixon Katarzyna (IGLICA) 161 

24 
Walewski Szymon (IGLICA) 158 

25 
Olczak Michał (IGLICA) 155 

26 
Nitkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 154 

27 
Ścińska-Bieńkowska Anna (IGLICA) 152 

28 
Klim Marcin (IGLICA) 148 

29 
Brudnicki Rafał (IGLICA) 147 

30 
Michalski Maksymilian (IGLICA) 143 

31 
Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 139 

32 
Karpińska Agnieszka (IGLICA) 137 

33 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 132 

34 
Sikorski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 129 

35 
Wojtasiak Bartłomiej (COVER 

Warszawa) 124 

36 
Mastalerski Dariusz (IGLICA) 123 

37 
Olek Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 122 



38 
Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 116 

39 
Niemaczek Bartosz (IGLICA) 113 

40 
Makówka Marcin (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 110 

41 
Hamori Tomasz (IGLICA) 109 

42 
Turek Bartosz (IGLICA) 107 

43 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 102 

44 
Szufnara Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 99 

45 
Borowczyk Paweł (IGLICA) 96 

46 
Bocheńska- Wiatr Anna (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 91 

47 
Bąkowski Piotr (IGLICA) 87 

48 
Targoński Jacek (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 83 

49 
Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 82 

50 
Ślusarz Wojciech (MTS Sulejówek) 82 

51 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 80 

52 
Płończyk Krzysztof (ATLAS 

Warszawa) 80 

53 
Romanowski Bartosz (ZKS 

Warszawa) 79 

54 
Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 79 

 
Okła Konrad (IGLICA) 74 

 
Florjanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 74 

 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 73 

 
Kostrzewa Zbigniew (IGLICA) 70 

 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 68 

 
Kunisz Krzysztof (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 68 

 
Kobiałko Maciej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 68 



 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 68 

 
Korczakowski Robert (IGLICA) 66 

 
Wróblewski Krzysztof (OBROŃCA 

Troszyn) 56 

 
Wrześniak Piotr (IGLICA) 55 

 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 52 

 
Meszka Maksymilian (IGLICA) 45 

 
Dąbkowski Jacek (KABAR Łódź) 41 

 
Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

 
Płochów Marek Aleksander (ZKS 

Warszawa) 37 

 
Mikołajczak Piotr (IGLICA) 36 

 
Ostrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 33 

 
Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 31 

 
Kobyliński Romuald (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 30 

 
Kobyliński Krzysztof (SWKS Warka) 26 

 
Józefowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 25 

 
Szostak Edward (IGLICA) 17 

 
Kordecki Justyn (UKS Kaliber 

Białystok) 13 

 
Cora Halina (Gość) 3 

 
Jasinowicz Janusz (OBROŃCA 

Troszyn) 0 

 


